
Autumn Term 2 Spring Term 1 Spring Term 2 Summer Term 1 Summer Term 2
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

30/10/2023 Mon 08/01/2024 Mon School Open - Students Return 26/02/2024 Mon School Open - Students Return 15/04/2024 Mon School Open - Students Return 03/06/2024 Mon School Open - Students Return
GCSE Exams Continue

31/10/2023 Tue 09/01/2024 Tue Ski Trip - Parent's Meeting 27/02/2024 Tue Year 7 & 8 Exams All Week
Year 10X Parent's Evening 16/04/2024 Tue 04/06/2024 Tue

01/11/2023 Wed 10/01/2024 Wed Year 11 Exams 28/02/2024 Wed 17/04/2024 Wed 05/06/2024 Wed
02/11/2023 Thu 11/01/2024 Thu Year 11 Exams 29/02/2024 Thu Year 10Y Parent's Evening 18/04/2024 Thu 06/06/2024 Thu
03/11/2023 Fri 12/01/2024 Fri Year 11 Exams 01/03/2024 Fri 19/04/2024 Fri 07/06/2024 Fri
04/11/2023 Sat 13/01/2024 Sat 02/03/2024 Sat 20/04/2024 Sat 08/06/2024 Sat
05/11/2023 Sun 14/01/2024 Sun 03/03/2024 Sun 21/04/2024 Sun 09/06/2024 Sun
06/11/2023 Mon 15/01/2024 Mon Year 11 Exams All Week 04/03/2024 Mon Year 11 Exams All Week 22/04/2024 Mon 10/06/2024 Mon
07/11/2023 Tue 16/01/2024 Tue 05/03/2024 Tue 23/04/2024 Tue 11/06/2024 Tue
08/11/2023 Wed 17/01/2024 Wed 06/03/2024 Wed 24/04/2024 Wed 12/06/2024 Wed
09/11/2023 Thu 18/01/2024 Thu 07/03/2024 Thu 25/04/2024 Thu 13/06/2024 Thu
10/11/2023 Fri 19/01/2024 Fri 08/03/2024 Fri 26/04/2024 Fri 14/06/2024 Fri
11/11/2023 Sat 20/01/2024 Sat 09/03/2024 Sat 27/04/2024 Sat 15/06/2024 Sat
12/11/2023 Sun 21/01/2024 Sun 10/03/2024 Sun 28/04/2024 Sun 16/06/2024 Sun
13/11/2023 Mon 22/01/2024 Mon Year 11 Exams All Week 11/03/2024 Mon Year 11 Exams 29/04/2024 Mon 17/06/2024 Mon

14/11/2023 Tue 23/01/2024 Tue 12/03/2024 Tue Year 11 Geography Trip
School Production - Martinee & Evening Performance 30/04/2024 Tue 18/06/2024 Tue

15/11/2023 Wed 24/01/2024 Wed 13/03/2024 Wed School Production - Evening Performance 01/05/2024 Wed 19/06/2024 Wed
16/11/2023 Thu 25/01/2024 Thu 14/03/2024 Thu School Production - Evening Performance 02/05/2024 Thu 20/06/2024 Thu
17/11/2023 Fri 26/01/2024 Fri 15/03/2024 Fri 03/05/2024 Fri 21/06/2024 Fri GCSE Exams Finish
18/11/2023 Sat 27/01/2024 Sat 16/03/2024 Sat 04/05/2024 Sat 22/06/2024 Sat
19/11/2023 Sun 28/01/2024 Sun 17/03/2024 Sun 05/05/2024 Sun 23/06/2024 Sun
20/11/2023 Mon 29/01/2024 Mon Year 10 Careers Day 18/03/2024 Mon 06/05/2024 Mon Bank Holiday 24/06/2024 Mon Year 10 Exams

21/11/2023 Tue 30/01/2024 Tue 19/03/2024 Tue Year 11X Parent's Evening 07/05/2024 Tue 25/06/2024 Tue Year 10 Exams
Year 8X Parent's Evening

22/11/2023 Wed 31/01/2024 Wed 20/03/2024 Wed 08/05/2024 Wed Open Evening 26/06/2024 Wed Year 10 Exams

23/11/2023 Thu 01/02/2024 Thu 21/03/2024 Thu Year 11Y Parent's Evening 09/05/2024 Thu 27/06/2024 Thu Year 10 Exams
Year 8Y Parent's Evening

24/11/2023 Fri 02/02/2024 Fri 22/03/2024 Fri 10/05/2024 Fri 28/06/2024 Fri Year 10 Career Day
25/11/2023 Sat 03/02/2024 Sat 23/03/2024 Sat 11/05/2024 Sat 29/06/2024 Sat
26/11/2023 Sun 04/02/2024 Sun 24/03/2024 Sun 12/05/2024 Sun 30/06/2024 Sun
27/11/2023 Mon 05/02/2024 Mon Year 9 Options Events All week 25/03/2024 Mon 13/05/2024 Mon GCSE Exams Begin 01/07/2024 Mon
28/11/2023 Tue Year 11 Form Tutor Evening 06/02/2024 Tue 26/03/2024 Tue 14/05/2024 Tue Year 7X Parent's Evening 02/07/2024 Tue
29/11/2023 Wed Nasal Flu Vaccinations (All Years) 07/02/2024 Wed 27/03/2024 Wed Easter Assemblies 15/05/2024 Wed 03/07/2024 Wed
30/11/2023 Thu 08/02/2024 Thu 28/03/2024 Thu School Closes 16/05/2024 Thu Year 7Y Parent's Evening 04/07/2024 Thu
01/12/2023 Fri Year 10 Exams 09/02/2024 Fri 29/03/2024 Fri Bank Holiday - Good Friday 17/05/2024 Fri 05/07/2024 Fri
02/12/2023 Sat 10/02/2024 Sat 30/03/2024 Sat 18/05/2024 Sat 06/07/2024 Sat
03/12/2023 Sun 11/02/2024 Sun 31/03/2024 Sun 19/05/2024 Sun 07/07/2024 Sun

04/12/2023 Mon Year 10 Exams All Week 12/02/2024 Mon Year 9 Options Events All Week
Year 10 Work Experience All Week 01/04/2024 Mon Bank Holiday - Easter Monday 20/05/2024 Mon 08/07/2024 Mon Induction Evening

05/12/2023 Tue 13/02/2024 Tue Year 11 Geography Trip 02/04/2024 Tue

Spring Break

21/05/2024 Tue 09/07/2024 Tue Induction Evening

06/12/2023 Wed 14/02/2024 Wed Year 11 Geography Trip
Year 9 Option Day 03/04/2024 Wed 22/05/2024 Wed 10/07/2024 Wed Induction Evening

07/12/2023 Thu 15/02/2024 Thu 04/04/2024 Thu 23/05/2024 Thu 11/07/2024 Thu School Farm Fair

08/12/2023 Fri 16/02/2024 Fri School Closes 05/04/2024 Fri 24/05/2024 Fri School Closes 12/07/2024 Fri

09/12/2023 Sat 17/02/2024 Sat 06/04/2024 Sat 25/05/2024 Sat 13/07/2024 Sat
10/12/2023 Sun 18/02/2024 Sun 07/04/2024 Sun 26/05/2024 Sun 14/07/2024 Sun
11/12/2023 Mon Year 10 Exams All Week 19/02/2024 Mon

Half Term

08/04/2024 Mon

Spring Break

27/05/2024 Mon Bank Holiday 15/07/2024 Mon Year 7 Enterprise Day
12/12/2023 Tue 20/02/2024 Tue 09/04/2024 Tue 28/05/2024 Tue

Half Term

16/07/2024 Tue Year 8 Enterprise Day
13/12/2023 Wed 21/02/2024 Wed 10/04/2024 Wed 29/05/2024 Wed 17/07/2024 Wed Year 9 Enterprise Day

14/12/2023 Thu School Farm Fair 22/02/2024 Thu 11/04/2024 Thu 30/05/2024 Thu 18/07/2024 Thu School Trips
School Closes for Students

15/12/2023 Fri 23/02/2024 Fri 12/04/2024 Fri 31/05/2024 Fri 19/07/2024 Fri Staff Development Day
16/12/2023 Sat 24/02/2024 Sat 13/04/2024 Sat 01/06/2024 Sat 20/07/2024 Sat
17/12/2023 Sun 25/02/2024 Sun 14/04/2024 Sun 02/06/2024 Sun 21/07/2024 Sun
18/12/2023 Mon Year 10 Exams 22/07/2024 Mon Staff Development Day
19/12/2023 Tue Year 10 Exams 23/07/2024 Tue Staff Development Day
20/12/2023 Wed Christmas Assemblies
21/12/2023 Thu Year 11 Careers Day
22/12/2023 Fri School Closes
23/12/2023 Sat
24/12/2023 Sun
25/12/2023 Mon Bank Holiday - Christmas Day
26/12/2023 Tue Bank Holiday - Boxing Day
27/12/2023 Wed

Christmas Holidays28/12/2023 Thu
29/12/2023 Fri
30/12/2023 Sat
31/12/2023 Sun
01/01/2024 Mon Bank Holiday  - New Year's Day
02/01/2024 Tue

Christmas Holidays
03/01/2024 Wed
04/01/2024 Thu
05/01/2024 Fri
06/01/2024 Sat
07/01/2024 Sun


